NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

%@4‘?&" Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications Il Semester Computer Application examinations May/June

2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications I
Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Sr. No.

1

Subjects
Data Structures

Object Oriented Programming using Java
Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Operating Systems

Organizational Behavior

Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming using Java Lab

Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA

52010089 Saurabh Chandra Bharat Lal 6.8182

Code No.
MCA-102

MCA-104
MCA-106
MCA-108
MCA-110
MCA-112
MCA-114

CGPA

6.9556

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
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result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.




