NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications II Semester Computer Application examinations May/June

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications II Semester Computer Application examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	. Subjects		Code N
1	Data Structures		Code No.
2	Object Oriented Programming using Java		MCA-102
3	Design & Analysis of Algorithms		MCA-104
4	Operating Systems		MCA-106
	회 남아님!!!아이어, 아이들이 살아가는 살아 있다면 하는 사람들이 살아 보는 사람들이 되었다.		MCA-108
5	Organizational Behavior		MCA-110
6	Data Structures Lab		MCA-112
7	Object Oriented Programming using Java Lab		MCA-114
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name F_Name	SGPA	CGPA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Bharat Lal

Date: 0 8 AUG 2022

52010089

Saurabh Chandra

6.9556

6.8182